The second of the second secon	ntre Services   wet	Jamosim KlAhn 1370		
Date In: 19/10/19 -04:55	Jeb description	Date &Tir	ne Completed	Done by
Res No: HA) INC 19, 1838 FLY	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: FBA 71472.	E-mail (within Shrs, /	AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 9/0/19-08:4	i-Motor Claim Fo	mT 667	264-21 13	10/19 15:2
	i-Motor W/O (wit			daid I. Frankline
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		7	
	Assessment/Survey	Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	c / Hand to Owner/W	(Sp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	<u> </u>	INC( )/Non-	NC( )	
Owner / Driver: (	DH 66852	Tel:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	)
	Period: (	) Cover Typ	e: (	<del></del>
Confirmed by: (			ime:	)
	) [Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-	79%. P: 80-100%	6]
Year of Registration: ( )		NO( )		
	1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)		
General Remarks:-		725778558 AMERICAN	( <u>((</u> (22.52)))2(	
	The state of the s	Jagord Toarstone	Acres	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		ntial & Strictly NO ref	er of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (	4"	. )
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616	15	Toste & Tim	Completed	Done by
	/ Courtesy Car ( )			110000
	/ Courtesy Car ( )		*	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
	<del></del>			
	\$3000] ( )		·	
	\$3000] ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			diction and
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			Box State
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			diction are
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			Acris at
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions		oice Preparation Cl		Ant (S) An
July : Actions  Actions	Iny	: Accident Reporting (5	ecklist	Ant (S) An
July : Actions  Actions	1 liny 1) As 2) DA	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damage Assessment (5	ecklist 0); 00); INC (\$80)	Ant (S) An
Jairy:  Oute/Time Actions  Magazia	1 inv 1) Al 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damage Assessment (5 : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey	ecklist. 0); 00); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions  HAIGONS    aumant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:	1 inv 1) Al 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) i T	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damege Assessment (5 : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (	ecklist. 10); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30	Ant (S) An
Jate/Time Actions  Maignate Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	1 Inv 1) AF 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damage Assessment (5 : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey ( claiming against INC Only	ecklist. 10); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30	Ant (S) An
Jaigons Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:	1 Inv 1) AF 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TF 7) NI	: Accident Reporting (S : Damage Assessment (S : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey ( claiming against INC Only : Re-inspection : Idac DA + SMRT Survey	ecklist 00); 000); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Fime   Actions  LAIGORN G.  aumant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:	1 Inv 1) AB 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FI 5) FT Fo: 6) TF 7) NI 3 8) NI	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damage Assessment (5 : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey ( : Follow-Through Survey ( claiming against INC Only : Re-inspection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:	ecklist 00); 000); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions  LAIGONG  LAIG	1 Inv 1) AB 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo: 6) TR 7) NI 2 S) NI	: Accident Reporting (S. : Damage Assessment (S. : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey (Claiming against INC Only Re-inspection (Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services.	ecklist 00); 000); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  Lamant's Particulars:- civer/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:	1 Inv 1) As 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TF 7) NI 2 S) NT	: Accident Reporting (S. : Darnage Assessment (S. : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey (Fol	ecklist.  10);  100);  100);  1NC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  Resurvey)  \$30  (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  ange \$5	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  Laumant's Particulars:  civer/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Inv 1) Al 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FI 5) FT 7) NI 2 S) NI 2 N 1 N 2 N 2 N 2 N 3 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4 N 4	: Accident Reporting (S.: Damage Assessment (S.: Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey (Follow	ecklist.  10); 100); 100); 1NC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  ange \$5  \$10  \$25	Ant (S) An
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Fime Actions	Inv  1) AB  2) D/  3) TF  4) FI  5) FT  For  6) TF  7) NI  8) NO  • N  • N  • N	: Accident Reporting (S. : Damage Assessment (S. : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey UC Additional Services-Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey (Follo	ecklist  10); 100); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  anne \$5  \$10  \$25  rdination \$5  nst INC \$20	Anit (S) Anit Ade
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Fime   Actions  Laumant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  iditors! Comments:-	1 Inv 1) As 2) Do 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT 6) TF 7) NI 2 S) NI 2 OI 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N 1 N	: Accident Reporting (S.: Darrage Assessment (S.: Darrage Assessment (S.: Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey (Follow-Through Survey (Calaiming against INC Only Re-inspection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:  Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow (Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection Repair Inspection Repair Co-Ordination Repair Inspection Repair Co-Ordination Repair Co-Ordina	ecklist  (0); (00); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  Resurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  anne \$5  510  \$25  rdination \$5	Anit (S) Anit Ade

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT  17/10/2019 09:55  09/10/2019 08:45  LOYANG AVE  SINGAPORE  ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE  FBG7147D
D9/10/2019 08:45 LOYANG AVE SINGAPORE ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBG7147D
LOYANG AVE SINGAPORE TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBG7147D
SINGAPORE  TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBG7147D
FBG7147D
FBG7147D
GANESH MARRIAPPEN
\$78680981
NOEMAIL
LOCAL) +65-92266121
OFFICE-92266121
HONDA
CB400SF ABS MANUAL
PRIVATE USE
NO
THIRD PARTY
MOTORCYCLE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
NO
5103076487-01
GANESH MARRIAPPEN
578680981
11/09/1978
NDOOR
13/10/2009
YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
MALE
LOCAL) +65-92266121

OFFICE-92266121

NOEMAIL

BLK 409 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 Address

#05-321

Postcode 680409

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191016/2055.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH6683Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA HIACE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

GANESH MARRIAPPEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG7147D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
  of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

J.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature
Date / time:

DESCRIBE CIR	CUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		
	in the second se		
	P-P to -	1	
	Kefer to p	police report	
		3.5	
	/		
-/-			
/			
/			
W.			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT DETAILS	是在几条公司的协会的发生
Date of accident	09/10/2019	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	0845	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Along Loyang Avenue	

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	FBG 7147 D
Vehicle make and model	Honda CB400SF
Type of vehicle	Saloon   MPV   CRV   Van   Lorry   Bus   Motorcycle   Others:
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only D

A STATE OF THE STATE OF	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	seen suvenible
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only

Merchanical Services	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER			
Name	Ganesh Marriappen Male - Female -			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S7868098I			
Contact	9226 6121			
Address	BIK 409 Choa Chu Kang Ave 3 # 05-321 \$(680409)			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Male  Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Address	
Email address	
Date of birth	11/09/1978
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	13/10/2009

题 注意 6 种 电主发化 生物 自然			OF THE ACCIDENT	2000年1月1日 1月1日
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	Nop	55-15 P8-09 E9	
the insured's company?	-		driver and insured:	Owner
Accident captured by camera?		No		
Weather condition	Clear	Raining 🗆	Others:	
Road surface	Dry D	Wet □		
No of passenger	01			(Inclusive of d
and the same that the same and the			and the second second	
<b>2016年</b>		PASSENGE	R 1	<b>新发生的主义</b>
Name				/
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
地域 经基础证 医神经性炎	Carrie Land	PASSENGE	R 2	<b>阿斯特产物</b> 的连续形式主义
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		×
	- demonstrate	No.		Miles was been and the bird
<b>建</b>	Mariantary	PASSENGE	R3	STATE OF STREET
Name		200		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female p		
The state of the s				
March March 100 to 10 to		PASSENGE	R 4	AT PERSONAL PROPERTY.
Name		3		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
/				
MARKET IN THE PROPERTY.		PASSENGE	R5	SANGLI WEDARNING
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
A COLOR OF THE STATE OF THE STA		PASSENGE	R 6	A CONTRACTOR AND A SECOND
Name	The second second			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
- Contract	Title C			
		OTHER INFORM	MATION	A SHARWARD TO THE STATE OF
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
was other vehicle damaged:	Test	NOL		
	DETAIL	S OF POLICE ST	ATION ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes D		es, please state which	h nolice station
Police station name	163	NO II II Y	es, picase state wille	ii ponce station.
ronce station name				
	No. IL INC.	MITMIT		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
· 特别的基础的现在分词可以 25-10-20-42	Me Translated I	WITNESS		
Name	1000			
解决的国际对于1998年次的发生的影响	PERMIT PROPERTY	WITNESS	Z	Mary Mary Control of the Control
Alama a				

Market State of the State of th	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	GBH 6683 Z
Vehicle make model	Toyota Hiace
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
<b>建设在</b> 建设在建筑区。1100年	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
(2000年) NO STEEL	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
GARAGE AND	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The Manual Control of the Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
STATE OF THE PARTY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	THIND I ANTI VEHICLE
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

MANAGEMENT COLOR	STATE OF THE	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Ganesh	
Injuries sustained	Body	Mariappe
Which vehicle person in?	FBG71	1 47 D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	163	110 0
<b>建</b>	COMP TO A STATE OF	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	A A STEEL AFTER LINES	INJUNED PERSON 2
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No p
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?	Tes L	NO
nospital by ambulance:		
White State of the Parish to Anna		INILIDED DEDCOM 2
Name	1000年100年100年	INJURED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Vec =	No
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY.	Yes 🗆	No o
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
<b>基地区的</b>	CAN MAKE SA	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No a
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
and the second second		and the state of t
	<b>等等的企业的</b>	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
<b>新加州</b>	<b>一个自由的</b>	INJURED PERSON 6
Name /		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191016/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
KEPUK! UF	LIKAFFIC	ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 11:14	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	2000年 19 12 <b>8</b> 20 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	TO SERVE AND MADE AND ASSESSED.			
Name of Informant: GANESH MARRIAPPEN			Address: APT BLK 409 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #05-321 SINGAPORE 680409				
	/ ID No.: O / S786809	981	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92266121			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 11/09/1978	Type of Informant:				
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat AVIATIO			Driving Licence Information Class:	n: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 09/10/2019 08:45	Type of Location:
Location: Along Road 1 LOYANG AV Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
		T Cantral		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		rranic volume.

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400SF ABS MANUAL	White		0
GBH6683Z	Van	TOYOTA	HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT			0

Details of Vehicle Insurance		SE TO VALUE OF SE	
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191016/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance								
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date				
FBG7147D	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5103076487-01	18/08/2019	17/08/2020				

Details of Perso			AND PROPERTY.	ALC:	To the	<b>建建设计算数据</b>
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Rider				MONTH!	<b>阿克斯特</b>	
Name	GANESH MARRIAPPEN			ID No		S7868098I
Related Vehicle	FBG7147D (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	92266121
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	09/10/2019		Date Disch	arge	11/10	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

### **Brief Details.**

ON THE STATED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE LOCATION OF LOYANG AVEUNE WHEN I CAME TO A TRAFFIC LIGHT. MY MOTORBIKE CAME TO A STATIONARY POSITION AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT AND A VAN OF PLATE NUMBER GBH6683Z CAME FROM BEHIND, THE DRIVER DID NOT BRAKE AND HIT ONTO ME. I WAS DRAG ON THE ROAD FOR ABOUT 30 TO 40 METER. I WAS CONVEYED TO CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL WITH MC GIVEN FROM 9 OCT TO 4 NOV 2019. THAT ALL.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191016/2055

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / EUGENE AW WEI XUAN Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI Contact No.: 65476904 Authentication Stamp Signature:

NP168

Signature Of Informant: Date/Time: 16/10/2019 11:14 Classification Of Case: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE



# **Certificate of Insurance**

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS		
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYS)	A)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS)		
Certificate Number : 5103076487-01		Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft
Index mark and Registration Number	r of Vehicle	: FBG7147D
Chassis Number		: NC421803016
Name of Policyholder		: GANESH MARRIAPPEN
3. Effective Date of Insurance		: 18 Aug 2019
4. Expiry Date of Insurance	70 SS	: 17 Aug 2020
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitle	ed to drive#	
(a) Named Driver(s) Only.		
	so permitted and is	cordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any the Motor Vehicle.
6. Limitations as to Use#		
(a) Use for social domestic and plea	asure purposes and	in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
This Policy does not cover		
<ul><li>(a) Use for hire or reward.</li></ul>		
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, rel	iability trial or spee	d-testing.
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (o	ther than samples)	in connection with any trade or business.
<ul><li>(d) Use for any purpose in connecti</li></ul>	on with the Motor	frade.
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)	: PLEASE REFE	R OVERLEAF
INSURE WITH COE	: YES	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: GANESH MA	RRIAPPEN
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VAI	UE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compens	ation) Act (Chapter DW JUN JIE (000006) 18:22 hrs	relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Countersigned By:	Drised Officer	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITEI

<b>eBao</b> Tech		7505			CARLES AND		HONE AND		SAFER	Genera	i Gidilli
tello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006	01						· Chang	e Language	· Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									89
Notice of Loss	Policy f	No.				Date	of Accident	[6	9/10/2019 0	8:45	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBG71	47D		Certif	icate Number				
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5103076487- 01		GANESH MARRIAPPEN	578680981	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBG7147D	FBG7147D	18/08/2019	17/08/2020

Policy No.	5103076487-01	Policyholder Name	GANESH M	ARRIAPPEN	Policyholder NRIC	S7868098I	
Certificate No.							
Address	BLK 409 #05-321 CHOA CHU	KANG AVENUE	SINGAPOR	E 680409			
Product Name	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	14/08/2019	Effective Date	18/08/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	17/08/2020 2	3:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess		
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	JENSON YEOW JUN JIE	Agent Tel.	81837543		GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance	No						
riag							
Open							
Open Policy Info Certificate							
Open Policy Info Certificate Info	nolder Mailing Address						
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policy	nolder Mailing Address BLK 409 #05-321	Addre	ss 2	CHOA CHU KAN	G AVENUE 3	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680409
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyt Address 1			ss 2 ss Type	CHOA CHU KAN Singapore addre		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 680409 680409
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policy Address 1 Address 4		Addre	ss Type		ss		
Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.		Addre Relate	ss Type	Singapore addre	ss		
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyt Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 409 #05-321 d Object: FBG7147D	Addre Relate	ss Type	Singapore addre	ss		

Claim Handling Accident MT/1067264					
Policy No.	5103076467-01	Venicle No.	20,000	1320 E0000 No.10 No.	
ertificate No.	51030/648/-01	Vehicle No.	FBG7147D	GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Name	GANESH MARRIAPPEN				
reduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	Policyholder NR3C	578680981
Contact No.(Mobile)	92266121	Contact No.(Office)	Third Party, Fire & Theft	Loading	0
mail Address		S. C.	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
Pic	® No ○Yes	Special Remark		eCode	70: V
ICD Protection		TCA	No ○Yes	eCode Reason	
Accident Details	No	NCO Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	No
eport Date	17/10/2019 10:21	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
ace of Accident	09/10/2019	Time of Accident hhomm	08:45	Country of Accident	Singapore
eporting Centre		Orange Force		TCM No.	
codent Location	LOYANG AVE				
Total Excess Applicable	•				
icess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
O Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
ED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered?	Not Covered
dditional Excess					
otal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00		
♥ Benefits					
7 GST Registered Inform	ation				
T Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
ST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes	
odification History				7850	
Policyholder Hailing Ad	Idress				
idress 1	BLK 409 #05-321	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680409
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	680409
nt No.		Related Policy Number	5103076487-01	COTTONNE.	900402
OI Driver Info			2202073707-02		
river Name	GANESH MARRIAPPEN	Onver Type	Main Driver		
named driver Name		Driver NR3C	\$78680981	Driver DOB	11/09/1978
gister Date of Driver License	13/10/2009	Driver Age	41	Driving Experience	9
intact No.(Mobile)	92266121	Contact No.(Office)	0		8
dress 1	BLK 409	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3	Contact No.(Home)	0
dress 4				Address 3	SINGAPORE 680409
Nt No.	05 334	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	680409
ses he own a Singapore	05-321				
gistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
claration					
eathalyser or Blood Test ading?	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
dification History					
STATE OF THE PARTY					
Claim 001 New					
im Ture *	On My	122000000000000000000000000000000000000			-
im Type *	00-их	Insured Name	GANESH MARRIAPPEN	Insured NRIC	578680981
ntact No.(Mobile)	92266121	Contact No.(Home)	MIL	Contact No.(Office)	
ail Address	nash_sgp@live.com	Of Vehicle Number	FBG71470	TP Vehicle Number	GBH6683Z
	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
mant Name *	22	Claimant NRIC *			
imant Address					
im Description	FBG7147D / G8H6683Z ON 9 Oct 2019			Name of Preferred Workshop	
ferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	(A)	
guire Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option		CIA mone	Bassing
	17/10/2019 10:23		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
- WALLEY	Name and Address of the Control of t	Claim Close Date		Date Received	17/10/2019 00:00
	Jackson				
Print AK letter					
			Save   Submit		
ttachment		- 1			
y .					
ident No.	MT/1067264	Claim No.	001		
t Doc. Received					
and national	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	17/10/2019 10:24		
	Peth *		Category *	Confidential Urgen	cy * Description
			Cear Please Select	NO V Normal	V
		Browse	Case Inches Select		
		Browse		The state of the s	V
		Browse	Gear Prease Select	Normal	
		Browse	Cear Please Select S	NO V Normal	
		Browse Browse	Ocar   Please Select   No.	NO V Normal	V
		Browse	Ocar   Please Select   No.	NO V Normal	

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Page 1	- Name		8	Source	Ar
eo List	CES) ON 17	ACT N/14 10:53	***************************************			Pho	wa west 10 11	
	NAC PAYA UBI BODBOLI NATI	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal		tos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATI CES) on 17	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT) CES) on 17	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tes 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATI CES) on 17	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT: CES) on 17	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-17	
18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 17	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-17	
2	NAC_PAYA_UB3_800601( NAT CES) on 17	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-17	
5	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 17	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	Ros 2019-10-17	
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601{ NAT CES} on 17	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	Hos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[ NAT CES) on 17	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	otos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 1	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI FOR 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	Mos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 1	TONAL ASSESSMENT CIENTRE SERVE 7 Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Pho	otos 2019-10-17	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-17	
F	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601( NAT CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:22	Photos		Normal	Ph	Mos 2019-10-17	
4	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 1	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:23	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2019-10-17	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NA CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:24	SAS		Normal	s	AS 2019-10-17	
100 100	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NA: CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 7 Oct 2019 10:24	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Det	ving License 2019-10-17	,,,,,,
	при	eded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		Description	Msg Sent? (CO)